Gambler Googly Proofing for August 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Gambler Googly. Gambler Googly website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Place 29th 15:41 Ripon  |Al Karrar 2.37 5.00 Loss -5.00 -19.88
Place 29th 14:45 Glenister 1.67 5.00 Win 0.90 -14.88
Southwell
Place 29th 13:35 Eternal Class 1.67 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15.78
Southwell
Place 28th 15:15 Beverley |Beautiful 2.75 5.00 Win 2.30 -10.78
Aisling
Place 28th 16:35 Priscilla's Wish 3.50 5.00 Win 4.00 -13.08
Yarmouth
Place 28th 17:30 Beverley |Your Love Is 4.33 5.00 Win 4.60 -17.08
King
Place 28th 15:20 Manuha 1.91 5.00 Win 1.85 -21.68
Yarmouth
Single 28th 13:40 Mc'ted 1.91 5.00 Loss -5.00 -23.53
Yarmouth
Single 28th 15:45 Beverley |Sugar Baby 2.62 5.00 Loss -5.00 -18.53
Single 28th 13:15 Ndaawi 1.62 5.00 Win 3.10 -13.53
Goodwood
Single 27th 16:30 Windsor |Chasseral 2.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -16.63
Place 27th 16:10 Keep Bidding 1.91 5.00 Win 1.50 -11.63
Goodwood
Place 27th 13:35 Charyn 3.75 5.00 Win 2.75 -13.13
Newmarket
Single 26th 15:20 Ffos Las |Tuxedo 1.91 5.00 Win 4.55 -15.88
Junction
Single 26th 14:35 Classic 1.61 5.00 Win 3.05 -20.43
Newmarket
Single 25th 15:28 Ffos Las |Jahoori 2.20 5.00 Win 6.00 -23.48
Single 25th 15:45 Carlisle |Aphelios 2.50 5.00 Win 7.50 -29.48
Single 25th 15:20 Mashaaer 2.20 5.00 Loss -5.00 -36.98
Chelmsford
City
Single 23rd 19:45 Notnowned 2.00 5.00 Win 5.00 -31.98
Bellewstown
Dutch 21st 5.00 Loss -5.00 -36.98
16:06 Giogiobbo 4.33
Yarmouth
16:06 Mistrix 3.25
Yarmouth
Dutch 21st 5.00 Loss -5.00 -31.98
15:36 Richard P 4.50
Yarmouth Smith
15:36 Aletoile 1.90
Yarmouth
Dutch 21st 5.00 Loss -5.00 -26.98
15:06 Genesius 4.50
Yarmouth
15:06 Seal Of 4.00
Yarmouth Solomon
Dutch 21st 5.00 Win 2.53 -21.98
15:00 Naas Dower House 4.33
15:00 Naas Basil Martini 2.20
Single 19th 20:25 Asraabb 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 -24.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 19:45 Salisbury|Nova Legend 1.91 5.00 Loss -5.00 -19.51
Single 19th 19:04 Northbound 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -14.51

Newcastle
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 18:40 Talamanca 2.87 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 18:35 Salisbury|Flying Honours 1.53 5.00 Win 1 2.25 -4.51
Single 19th 17:45 Killarney |Jon Snow 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -6.76
Single 19th 17:00 Champagne 1.44 5.00 Win 1 1.54 -15.51
Kilbeggan Problem
Single 19th 15:20 Newbury |Wagga Wagga 1.90 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -17.05
Single 18th 18:55 Fontwell |Graffiti 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -12.05
Single 18th 17:55 Fontwell |Fortunate Fred 1.90 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.05
Single 18th 16:30 Killarney |Ard Mhacha 2.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 -17.05
Single 18th 14:05 Stratford |[Manofthemount| 1.57 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.05
ain
Single 17th 18:50 Kempton |Ward Castle 2.10 5.00 Race - 0.00 -12.05
Cancelled
Single 17th 18:15 Kempton |She's Hot 2.37 5.00 Race - 0.00 -12.05
Cancelled
Single 17th 18:05 Light N Strike 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 -12.05
\Worcester
Each Way 16th 20:55 Defilade 12.00 5.00 Win 3 3.00 -16.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 16th 15:30 Kempton |El Bello 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -19.2
Single 16th 20:20 El Habeeb 1.44 5.00 Win 1 2.20 -14.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Dutch 16th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -16.4
18:55 Open Mind 4.50 3
Chelmsford
City
18:55 Aphelios 2.25 2
Chelmsford
City
Dutch 16th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -11.4
18:35 Hezmie 8.50 10
\Wolverhampto
n
18:35 Proud Fairy 6.00 4
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 16th 18:00 Griggy 1.06 1.00 NR - 0.00 -6.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 14:30 Kempton |Maghlaak 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -6.4
Dutch 16th 5.00 Loss -1.48 -11.4
16:45 Hamilton |Wilkins 8.50 9
16:45 Hamilton |Glam De Vega 2.10 1
Single 16th 14:45 Hamilton |Tribal Hunter 1.40 5.00 Win 1 2.00 -9.92
Each Way 14th 15:53 Society Lion 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -11.92
Southwell
Each Way 14th 13:25 Amalfi Salsa 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -6.92
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 15:00 Gale Force 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.92
Pontefract Maya
Single 14th 13:40 Tramore |Old Bill Barley 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 3.08
Each Way 13th 18:40 Market |Yaazaain 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 8.08
Rasen
Each Way 13th 15:35 Newbury |Jumby 10.00 5.00 Win 1 27.00 13.08
Each Way 13th 14:50 Ripon  |Al Simmo 12.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -13.92
Single 13th 15:35 Newbury |Pogo 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -8.92
Single 13th 17:25 Perth lllusion Of Time 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.92
Single 13th 15:13 The Green 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 1.08
Doncaster Man
Accumulator 13th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -4.42
16:50 Perth Lake Shore 4.33 1
Drive
16:05 Curragh |Luxembourg 1.22 1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
14:41 Rum Cocktail 4.33 4
Doncaster
14.:45 Mischief Magic 1.18 1
Newmarket
13:55 Newbury |Victory Dance 1.53 1
Treble 13th 5.00 Win 9.20 0.58
16:05 Curragh |Luxembourg 1.36 1
14.:45 Mischief Magic 1.33 1
Newmarket
13:55 Newbury |Victory Dance 1.57 1
Single 13th 16:05 Curragh |Luxembourg 1.36 5.00 Win 1 1.80 -8.62
Single 13th 14:45 Mischief Magic 1.33 5.00 Win 1 1.65 -10.42
Newmarket
Single 13th 13:55 Newbury |Victory Dance 1.57 5.00 Win 1 2.85 -12.07
Each Way 12th 17:37 Thirsk  |Eligible 12.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -14.92
Single 12th 15:18 Mellow Yellow 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -9.92
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 16:50 Tramore |Popong 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -19.92
Single 12th 19:50 Thirsk |Installation 2.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -14.92
Single 12th 18:15 Lenormand 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -9.92
Newmarket
Single 12th 18:00 Cork Mutasarref 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 -14.47
Single 11th 19:30 Tramore |Downtown 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -21.32
Queen
Each Way 11th 20:10 Lingfield [Good Soul 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -16.32
Single 11th 19:40 Lingfield |[Neandra 3.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -11.32
Single 11th 15:05 Salisbury|Commandment 2.62 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -6.32
Each Way 10th 18:15 Kempton |Rose Of Ithaca 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.32
Each Way 10th 17:10 Beverley |Princess 11.00 5.00 Win 2 2.37 -0.32
Karine
Single 9th 20:15 Snap Ambush 2.50 5.00 Loss ] -5.00 -2.69
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 20:00 Carlisle [Bastille 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.31
Each Way 8th 16:00 Kempton |Central City 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.31
Each Way 8th 14:45 Never Just A 11.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 8.31
\Wolverhampto |Dream
n
Single 8th 19:35 Windsor |Travesuras 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.31
Single 8th 18:05 Windsor |Nifaliophobia 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.31
Single 8th 14:45 Mutaany 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 12.31
Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 20:25 Leitrim Park 2.37 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 17.31
Kilbeggan
Single 6th 16:35 Redcar |Ravenglass 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 22.31
Single 6th 15:27 Redcar |Golden Voice 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.56
Single 6th 15:00 Haydock |Grocer Jack 2.37 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18.56
Each Way 6th 17:10 Redcar |Tarbat Ness 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 23.56
Each Way 6th 14:52 Redcar |War Defender 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 28.56
Each Way 6th 14:17 Redcar |Dolly Gray 12.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 33.56
Single 6th 17:35 Lingfield |Running Lion 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 33.56
Each Way 4th 18:23 Ayr Banner Road 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 29.56
Single 4th 20:18 Sandown|Fulfilled 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 34.56
Each Way 4th 18:10 Yaaser 12.00 5.00 Win 1 33.00 39.56
Doncaster
Single 4th 14:10 Bresson 1.30 5.00 Win 1 1.50 6.56
Yarmouth
Each Way 4th 15:20 Brighton |Night Eagle 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 5.06
Single 3rd 18:50 Kempton |Silver Knott 1.72 5.00 Win 1 3.42 10.06
Single 3rd 18:40 Morgan Fairy 1.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.64
Yarmouth
Single 3rd 18:20 Kempton |Moon Watch 1.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 11.64
Single 3rd 15:10 Brighton |Global Style 2.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 16.64
Single 3rd 06:10 Gawler [Australia Horse 2.70 5.00 Win 1 8.50 21.64

Racing




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Deevine
Single 3rd 05:20 Geelong [Australia Horse 2.00 5.00 Win 5.00 13.14
Racing
Crackerjack
Prince
Single 3rd 04:53 Eagle Australia Horse 2.70 5.00 Loss -5.00 8.14
Farm Racing Secret
Tales
Single 3rd 04:45 Geelong |Australia Horse 2.60 5.00 Loss -5.00 13.14
Racing Aspen
Colorado
Single 3rd 03:08 Eagle Australia Horse 1.75 5.00 Win 3.75 18.14
Farm Racing Prince
Shalaa
Single 3rd 02:30 MOUNT [NORTH 2.25 5.00 Win 6.25 14.39
AINEER PARK |JAMERICA
HORSE
RACING JL'S
ROCKETTE
Single 2nd 09:18 Suffolk  |Greyhound 1.73 5.00 Loss -5.00 8.14
Downs Barnby Bruce
Single 2nd 18:20 Kempton |Ferrari Queen 1.66 5.00 Win 2.64 13.14
Single 2nd 13:55 Ffos Las |Lord Bertie 2.25 5.00 Win 6.25 10.5
Single 1st 16:25 Ripon Roach Power 2.00 5.00 Win 4.25 4.25

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

